
COLD & FLU SOLUTIONS

A healthy 
business 
starts with 
a healthy 
facility. 
Put the #1 trusted disinfection brand1 
to work for your business during this 
cold & flu season. 

1Suzy Oct 2021. Among those who expressed a preference in a nationwide October 2021 consumer preference survey, statistically significant at the 95th percentile.  
2Reynolds KA, Beamer PI, Plotkin KR, Sifuentes LY, Koenig DW, Gerba CP. The healthy workplace project: Reduced viral exposure in an office setting. 
Arch Environ Occup Health. 2016 May 3;71(3):157-62. doi:10.1080/19338244.2015.1058234. Epub 2015 Jun 11. PMID: 26066784; PMCID: PMC4676746 
3When used as directed. 
4Lysol® Disinfectant Spray is effective on hard and soft surfaces. 
5Centers for Disease Control and Prevention, “Cleaning to Prevent the Flu,” CS 29077-A, 2018. 
6Lysol® Disinfectant Spray and Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes disinfect in as little as 15 seconds. Lysol® Advanced Deep Clean All Purpose Cleaner kills 99.9% of bacteria in 10 seconds. 

PROVEN 
EFFIC AC Y

Help protect your team 
from cold, flu, RSV and 

COVID-19 viruses.3

A single infected person can spread a virus to 50% of shared facility surfaces and objects.2

Y O U R  F R O N T L I N E  D E F E N S E  A G A I N S T  C O L D  &  F L U

HELPS PROTEC T 
IN SECONDS 6

Lysol® works quickly to help people 
stay protected, be productive, and keep 

businesses running efficiently.

FOR HARD & 
SOFT SURFACES 4

The flu virus can live on some surfaces 
for 48 hrs.5 Lysol® offers disinfecting 

versatility throughout the facility.



Disinfect high-touch surfaces.

Desks 
& Chairs

Counters
& Tables1

Breakroom 
Appliance Handles

Trash
Receptacles

Remote
Controls2

Flush Handles
& Toilet Seats

Stall Door
Handles & Locks

Sinks
& Faucets

Dispenser
Covers

Door
Handles

This cold & flu season, help keep productivity up and sick days down with Lysol®

1Rinse all food contact surfaces with potable water after use.
2Use Lysol® Disinfectant Spray or Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes on remote controls.
3When used as directed.
4Compared to retail Lysol® All Purpose Cleaner - Trigger - based on baked on
greasy, soil testing.
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Help protect the team. Be tough on germs.

For hard, non-porous and soft 
surfaces throughout the facility

▪ Effective against over 100 
illness-causing germs3

▪ Kills cold, flu and respiratory 
viruses in 30 seconds3

▪ Simply spray and walk away3

LYSOL® 
DISINFECTANT SPRAY

For hard, non-porous surfaces

▪ Kills cold, flu and respiratory viruses

▪ 3x faster cleaning4

▪ Efficient cleaning and disinfection in 
one solution

LYSOL® ADVANCED DEEP CLEAN 
ALL PURPOSE CLEANER

For hard, non-porous surfaces, 
including electronics

▪ Kills cold, flu and respiratory 
viruses in 15 seconds3

▪ Pre-moistened wipes effectively 
clean soils and stains as they disinfect

▪ Effective on 100+ surfaces3

LYSOL® 
DISINFECTING WIPES

LYSOL® PRO SOLUTIONS FOR COLD & FLU

800 ct Refillable Pack - Lemon & Lime Blossom®

19 oz Spray - Crisp Linen®

19 oz Spray - Fresh

19 oz Spray - Original 

19 oz Spray - Lavender - NOW AVAILABLE

Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes - EPA Registration No. 777-114

Professional Lysol® All Purpose Cleaner - EPA Registration No. 777-91

Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Spray - EPA Registration No. 777-99-675, NSF Certified

80 ct Canister - Lemon & Lime Blossom®

80 ct Canister - Crisp Linen®

80 ct Canister - Early Morning Breeze®

80 ct Canister - Brand New Day™ - Mango & Hibiscus

800 ct Refillable Bucket - Lemon & Lime Blossom®

32 oz Advanced Deep Clean Trigger - Lemon Breeze®

Units/Case

12

12

12

12

6

6

6

6

2

2

12

Item #

36241-74828

36241-04675

36241-04650

36241-89097

19200-77182

19200-89346

19200-89347

19200-97181

19200-99856

19200-99857

19200-00351

W.B. Mason Item #

RACT74828

RAC04675

RAC04650

RAC89097

RAC77182

RAC89346

RAC89347CT

RAC97181

RAC99856

RAC99857

RAC00351

TO LEARN MORE, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR W.B. MASON SALES REPRESENTATIVE OR VISIT WWW.WBMASON.COM

Contact customer service: 
1-888-WB-Mason (1-888-926-2766) 

or visit www.wbmason.com


