

A healthy business starts with a healthy facility.

Put the #1 trusted disinfection brand¹ to work for your business during this cold & flu season.



A single infected person can spread a virus to 50% of shared facility surfaces and objects.²

YOUR FRONTLINE DEFENSE AGAINST COLD & FLU



PROVEN EFFICACY

Help protect your team from cold, flu, RSV and COVID-19 viruses.³



FOR HARD & SOFT SURFACES⁴

The flu virus can live on some surfaces for 48 hrs.⁵ Lysol® offers disinfecting versatility throughout the facility.



HELPS PROTECT IN SECONDS⁶

Lysol® works quickly to help people stay protected, be productive, and keep businesses running efficiently.

'Suzy Oct 2021. Among those who expressed a preference in a nationwide October 2021 consumer preference survey, statistically significant at the 95th percentile ²Reynolds KA, Beamer PI, Plotkin KR, Sifuentes LY, Koenig DW, Gerba CP. The healthy workplace project: Reduced viral exposure in an office setting. Arch Environ Occup Health. 2016 May 3;71(3):157-62. doi:10.1080/19338244.2015.1058234. Epub 2015 Jun 11. PMID: 26066784; PMCID: PMC4676746

⁴Lysol[®] Disinfectant Spray is effective on hard and soft surfaces

Ecenters for Disease Control and Prevention, "Cleaning to Prevent the Flu." CS 29077-A. 2018.

Lysol® Disinfectant Spray and Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes disinfect in as little as 15 seconds. Lysol® Advanced Deep Clean All Purpose Cleaner kills 99.9% of bacteria in 10 seconds

Help protect the team. Be tough on germs.

This cold & flu season, help keep productivity up and sick days down with Lysol®

Disinfect high-touch surfaces.





Desks & Chairs



Counters & Tables¹



Breakroom Appliance Handles



Trash Receptacles



Remote Controls²



Flush Handles & Toilet Seats



Stall Door Handles & Locks



Sinks & Faucets



Dispenser Covers



Door Handles

LYSOL® DISINFECTANT SPRAY

For hard, non-porous and soft surfaces throughout the facility

- Effective against over 100 illness-causing germs³
- Kills cold, flu and respiratory viruses in 30 seconds³
- Simply spray and walk away³

LYSOL® DISINFECTING WIPES

For hard, non-porous surfaces, including electronics

- Kills cold, flu and respiratory viruses in 15 seconds³
- Pre-moistened wipes effectively clean soils and stains as they disinfect
- Effective on 100+ surfaces³

LYSOL® ADVANCED DEEP CLEAN ALL PURPOSE CLEANER

For hard, non-porous surfaces

- Kills cold, flu and respiratory viruses
- 3x faster cleaning⁴
- Efficient cleaning and disinfection in one solution

TO LEARN MORE, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR W.B. MASON SALES REPRESENTATIVE OR VISIT WWW.WBMASON.COM

LYSOL® PRO SOLUTIONS FOR COLD & FLU	Units/Case	Item #	W.B. Mason Item #
Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Spray - EPA Registration No. 777-99-675, NSF Certified			
19 oz Spray - Crisp Linen®	12	36241-74828	RACT74828
19 oz Spray - Fresh	12	36241-04675	RAC04675
19 oz Spray - Original	12	36241-04650	RAC04650
19 oz Spray - Lavender - NOW AVAILABLE	12	36241-89097	RAC89097
Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes - EPA Registration No. 777-114			
80 ct Canister - Lemon & Lime Blossom®	6	19200-77182	RAC77182
80 ct Canister - Crisp Linen®	6	19200-89346	RAC89346
80 ct Canister - Early Morning Breeze®	6	19200-89347	RAC89347CT
80 ct Canister - Brand New Day™ - Mango & Hibiscus	6	19200-97181	RAC97181
800 ct Refillable Bucket - Lemon & Lime Blossom®	2	19200-99856	RAC99856
800 ct Refillable Pack - Lemon & Lime Blossom®	2	19200-99857	RAC99857
Professional Lysol® All Purpose Cleaner - EPA Registration No. 777-91			
32 oz Advanced Deep Clean Trigger - Lemon Breeze®	12	19200-00351	RAC00351





**Compared to retail Lysol® All Purpose Cleaner - Trigger - based on baked on greasy, soil testing.

greasy, soil testing.
© 2023 Reckitt Benckiser LLC. All Rights Reserved. RB1376-2309



